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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2021 £ 51.26
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2021 £ 49.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2021 £ 28.99
PEOPLE SP FLORENCEROBY PRESCOT, 00349 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 06/09/2021 £ 54.50
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 586M55DW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2021 £ 29.95
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk DJ7N06Q25 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2021 £ 29.95
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk UNOTT80J5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2021 £ 29.95
PEOPLE WP-THE BRITISH ASS LONDON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 20/09/2021 £ 150.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 99.90
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 17.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2021 £ 7.49
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2021 £ 12.44
PEOPLE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF EN LONDON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 29/09/2021 £ 165.00
PEOPLE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF EN LONDON, 8398 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 29/09/2021 £ 165.00
PEOPLE LEGO System A/S Billund, 5945 |General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 29/09/2021 £ 27.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2021 £ 5.50
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2021 £ 36.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 31/08/2021 £ 10.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2021 -£ 0.40
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2021 £ 85.96
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk K40PK3IH5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/09/2021 £ 7.79
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk QH5QE99S5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/09/2021 £ 8.30
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2021 £ 29.01
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2021 £ 113.96
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2021 £ 83.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2021 £ 9.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 3GOTB3U45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/09/2021 £ 59.70
PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L customerservi, 5691 |General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 09/09/2021 £ 51.93
PEOPLE AMZ YOYAS AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2021 -£ 10.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2021 £ 21.99
PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L pay.amazon.co, 5691 |General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 10/09/2021 -£ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2021 £ 16.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2021 -£ 1.25
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2021 £ 81.25
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2021 £ 129.49
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2021 £ 18.83
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2021 £ 15.99
PEOPLE Prime Video 6013S6BF5 353-12477661, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 17/09/2021 £ 12.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2021 £ 107.02
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2021 £ 14.59
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2021 £ 16.99
PEOPLE FACEBK YI9LK38TES2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2021 £ 127.80
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 01/09/2021 £ 199.49
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 8W8C03105 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/09/2021 £ 458.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2021 £ 6.87
PEOPLE Amazon Prime AK2JG1715 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/09/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2021 £ 188.44
PEOPLE WWW.MPLCUK.COM EASTBOURNE, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 24/09/2021 £ 140.44
PEOPLE Amazon Prime VD30Q63E5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/09/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 03/09/2021 £ 315.00
PEOPLE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 03/09/2021 £ 29.00
PEOPLE Delonghi Appliances S.r.| Treviso, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/09/2021 £ 46.96
PEOPLE WWW.PSHE-ASSOCIATION.O INTERNET, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 08/09/2021 £ 95.00
PEOPLE WWW.PSHE-ASSOCIATION.O INTERNET, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 08/09/2021 £ 95.00
PEOPLE eBay O 12-07598-39631 Luxembourg, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/09/2021 £ 89.98
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 14/09/2021 £ 272.32
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2021 £ 101.97
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2021 £ 33.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2021 £ 18.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2021 £ 38.71
PEOPLE STATIONERY SUPERSTORE BALLYGARVAN, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/09/2021 £ 26.25
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 20/09/2021 £ 304.00
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PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk ZC9J08LS5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/09/2021 £ 11.84
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2021 £ 39.54
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2021 £ 57.10
PEOPLE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712 |General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 21/09/2021 £ 95.00
PEOPLE ACTIVEWEARB 35314369001, 5137[Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 22/09/2021 £ 13.85
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 195.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 84.90
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 49.20
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1C42A1425 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/09/2021 £ 18.48
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2021 £ 26.84
PEOPLE BARRINGTON STOKE LTD EDINBURGH, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/09/2021 £ 122.82
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2021 £ 115.32
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2021 £ 73.16
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2021 £ 108.40
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2021 £ 89.33
PEOPLE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 | Statutory Bodies Fines 31/08/2021 £ 22.00
PEOPLE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712 |General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 01/09/2021 £ 484.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/09/2021 £ 499.98
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/09/2021 £ 169.99
PEOPLE CANON EUROPA NV X, 5946 |General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 21/09/2021 £ 51.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk A81619605 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/09/2021 £ 39.84
PEOPLE Twinkl Limited Sheffield, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 06/09/2021 £ 74.88
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk NQ9R12P05 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2021 £ 61.33
PEOPLE WWW.GL-EDUCATION.C 0208 9968438, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/09/2021 £ 19.32
PEOPLE SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS 7162602560, NY 14150 8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/09/2021 £ 24.95
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 9BODX2XV5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2021 £ 20.68
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 50.98
PEOPLE WWW.MARKALLENGROUP.COM 02077385454, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/09/2021 £ 356.40
PEOPLE CHAS 2013 LTD MORDEN, 00045 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 14/09/2021 £ 3,718.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2021 £ 60.19
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2021 £ 243.06
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2021 £ 17.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2021 £ 170.18
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk TKIEW4GW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2021 £ 207.84
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk ZB2TZ1VM5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/09/2021 £ 33.54
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2021 £ 174.93
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2021 £ 39.37
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2021 £ 181.70
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2021 £ 10.75
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2021 £ 123.33
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2021 £ 13.70
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2021 £ 32.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2021 £ 82.49
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2021 £ 55.09
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2021 £ 13.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2021 £ 12.95
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2021 £ 26.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2021 £ 89.69
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2021 £ 11.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2021 £ 7.49
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2021 £ 41.10
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2021 £ 42.50
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2021 £ 25.60
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 16.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 21.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 31.96
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 21.35
PEOPLE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/09/2021 £ 17.85
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2021 £ 43.98
PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON, 5542 | Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 14/09/2021 £ 15.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/09/2021 £ 93.85
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/09/2021 £ 21.00
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 [ Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 24/09/2021 £ 9.99
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PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 | Statutory Bodies Fines 15/09/2021 £ 355.00
PLACE SP HUDSONS-UK SOUTHAMPTON, 00153 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 06/09/2021 £ 42.60
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2021 £ 31.38
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 9R1GO2C35 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/09/2021 £ 31.98
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM 1621 AMSTERDAM, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/09/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM 1627 AMSTERDAM, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 21/09/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM 1633 AMSTERDAM, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 27/09/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE PAYBYPHONE GATESHEAD, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 22/09/2021 £ 5.10
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/08/2021 £ 450.00
PLACE SCOTTISHPOWER GLASGOW, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/09/2021 £ 9.99
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/09/2021 £ 15.00
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/09/2021 £ 534.75
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/09/2021 £ 25.00
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/09/2021 £ 37.88
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 |Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/09/2021 £ 45.88
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 [Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/09/2021 £ 302.90
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/09/2021 £ 494.50
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 [Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/09/2021 £ 121.35
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2021 £ 630.00
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/09/2021 £ 16.83
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 [Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/09/2021 £ 124.41
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/09/2021 £ 219.99
PLACE PASTDUE CREDIT CLYDEBANK G81, 7299 [Professional Services Misc. personal services 20/09/2021 £ 53.43
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/09/2021 £ 34.39
PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 22/09/2021 £ 169.00
PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 22/09/2021 £ 31.10
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/09/2021 £ 50.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/09/2021 £ 10.00
PLACE B&Q DIRECT EASTLEIGH, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 31/08/2021 £ 155.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2021 £ 53.89
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940 |General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 11/09/2021 £ 18.00
PLACE DEFIB PAD ALFORD, 00139 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2021 £ 110.40
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940 |General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 14/09/2021 £ 60.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk QN7511ZH5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2021 £ 92.59
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 17/09/2021 £ 30.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2021 £ 23.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2021 £ 134.68
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 157.98
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/08/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/08/2021 £ 302.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/08/2021 £ 302.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/08/2021 £ 302.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/08/2021 £ 277.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/08/2021 £ 277.50
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 |Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/09/2021 £ 55.98
PLACE WWW.LICENCECHECK.CO.UK INTERNET, 8111 |Professional Services Legal services 02/09/2021 £ 540.00
PLACE QUICKCO SUNDERLAND, 7538| Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 14/09/2021 £ 368.98
PLACE 1210FFICEFURNITURE.CO.UK 01236 614797, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 15/09/2021 £ 318.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2021 £ 48.40
PLACE HAROLD L SMITH(TRANS) LT WOLVERHAMPTON, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 16/09/2021 £ 3,900.00
PLACE PAYPAL NORTHUMBRIA 35314369001, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 16/09/2021 £ 45.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2021 £ 2.75
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 | Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/09/2021 £ 22.50
PLACE WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK INTERNET, 5072 | Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 20/09/2021 £ 26.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2021 £ 18.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2021 £ 44.99
PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 20/09/2021 £ 269.93
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2A8VT8XP5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/09/2021 £ 9.30
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 20.76
PLACE Amazon Prime 2S68R50J5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 | Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/09/2021 £ 7.99
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/09/2021 £ 42.18
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 02/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE LONDON BORO OF REDBRI INTERNET, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 02/09/2021 £ 11.00
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PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 04/09/2021 £ 41.70
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2021 £ 152.47
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 15/09/2021 £ 33.00
PLACE CITY OF YORK COUNC YORK, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2021 £ 33.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/09/2021 £ 31.90
PLACE ALAN WADKINS LTD DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 02/09/2021 £ 6.02
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2021 £ 41.90
PLACE PAYPAL SARAHAMIRHO 35314369001, 5719 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 12/09/2021 £ 94.40
PLACE PAYPAL FOOTPLATE 35314369001, 4789|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 15/09/2021 £ 67.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2021 £ 16.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 73.71
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2021 £ 9.27
PLACE WWW.CASTLINESYSTEMS.COM RUSPER, 5045 [Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 31/08/2021 £ 180.00
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/08/2021 £ 54.85
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2021 £ 119.66
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/09/2021 £ 22.00
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311 |General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/09/2021 £ 118.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2021 £ 49.99
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 | Statutory Bodies Fines 01/09/2021 £ 500.00
PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 03/09/2021 £ 1.50
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 | Statutory Bodies Fines 20/09/2021 £ 784.50
PLACE DESIGN PRINT BANNER LT LONDON, 5712 |General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 07/09/2021 £ 78.72
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 07/09/2021 £ 3.20
PLACE WWW.ITS.CO.UK HARLOW CM20, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/09/2021 £ 36.19
PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 |Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 09/09/2021 £ 161.35
PLACE OSMIO WATER CLIIFE, 00037 5074 |Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 09/09/2021 £ 179.95
PLACE PERMAGARD PRODUCTS LIMITE BRISTOL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/09/2021 £ 12.60
PLACE PERMAGARD.CO.UK BRISTOL, 00110 5211 |Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/09/2021 £ 102.60
PLACE WWW.MADATOOLS.COM BISHOPSWORTH, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies  [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 13/09/2021 £ 54.94
PLACE SP_WILSONS WORKWEAR PAISLEY, 00032 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 14/09/2021 -£ 35.90
PLACE SP_TOOL TALK TAMWORTH, 00797 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/09/2021 £ 76.97
PLACE SAFETY BUYER PRODUCTS 8000430161, 5039 Building Materials Construction materials 16/09/2021 £ 185.93
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 15/09/2021 £ 159.00
PLACE WWW.CASCADECLAMPS.CO.U INTERNET, 5074 |Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 16/09/2021 £ 129.80
PLACE WWW.MADATOOLS.COM BISHOPSWORTH, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies  [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 16/09/2021 £ 46.03
PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON, 5983 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 16/09/2021 £ 28.00
PLACE DRAINAGE SUPERSTORE INTERNET, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2021 £ 378.38
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 |Building Services Trade contractors 21/09/2021 £ 48.70
PLACE Amazon.co.uk ER8TT41A5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/09/2021 £ 17.48
PLACE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/09/2021 £ 14.97
PLACE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/09/2021 £ 6.01
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/09/2021 £ 229.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2021 £ 37.24
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2021 £ 59.80
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 23/09/2021 £ 138.35
PLACE BRICK SERVICES BLAYDON ON TY, 1740|Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 27/09/2021 £ 2,853.14
PLACE JAYDEE LIVING TEWKESBURY, 5099 | Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies  [Misc Durable goods 28/09/2021 £ 95.88
PLACE WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP DERBY, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2021 £ 506.30
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 29/09/2021 £ 112.61
PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/09/2021 £ 64.00
PLACE HALFORDS ON LINE REDDITCH, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 09/09/2021 £ 350.55
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 | Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies  |[Misc business services 10/09/2021 £ 75.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/09/2021 £ 289.99
PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK INTERNET, 8099 | Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 10/09/2021 £ 13.20
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2021 £ 35.40
PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 17/09/2021 £ 25.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2021 £ 164.95
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PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 23/09/2021 £ 12.50
PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 23/09/2021 £ 12.50
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2021 £ 11.20
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/09/2021 £ 45.00
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2021 £ 21.34
PLACE SP | LOVE MAPS LEICESTER, 00674 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 16/09/2021 £ 48.49
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2021 £ 11.08
PLACE WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH, 5712 |General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 20/09/2021 £ 519.99
PLACE KENBYS DARLINGTON, 7629 |General Retail and Wholesale Small appliance repairs 29/09/2021 £ 55.00
RESOURCES FACEBK CVJCK7T2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/09/2021 £ 700.00
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 |Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 10/09/2021 £ 67.01
RESOURCES FACEBK 8HYLF7P2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/09/2021 £ 700.00
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 980PDOMV5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 17/09/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES FACEBK LPXUJ7P3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/09/2021 £ 268.64
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk E75L48AC5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/09/2021 £ 6.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2021 £ 42.93
RESOURCES FACEBK X5J87873J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/09/2021 £ 700.00
RESOURCES SHOP BOOSEY.COM/ABRSM MANCHESTER M2, 5733|General Retail and Wholesale Music stores & instruments 28/09/2021 £ 232.90
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538| Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 06/09/2021 £ 56.60
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538| Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 07/09/2021 £ 381.00
RESOURCES TEESSIDE BMW MINI STOCKTON ON T, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 16/09/2021 £ 133.39
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 29/09/2021 £ 447.00
RESOURCES DR.INKS DARLINGTON, 5813 [Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 10/09/2021 £ 10.40
RESOURCES RUDBY ESTATES LTD DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/09/2021 £ 94.05
RESOURCES CURRYS BUSINESS TELESALES BURY, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 23/09/2021 £ 450.96
RESOURCES GOOGLE CLOUD YYY3YM CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 31/08/2021 £ 4.29
RESOURCES TINYPNG API AUG 2021 HOEVELAKEN, 03871 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 02/09/2021 £ 3.02
RESOURCES Pluralsight 801-7849007, UT 84025 8299 Training and Educational Schools 04/09/2021 £ 358.80
RESOURCES TERRAQUEST SOLUTIONS LTD BIRMINGHAM, 5045 [Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 07/09/2021 £ 13.20
RESOURCES WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 08/09/2021 £ 490.00
RESOURCES IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON, 00012 5817|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2021 £ 186.00
RESOURCES FACEBK VBB9J8BSJ2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/09/2021 £ 11.00
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 23/09/2021 £ 75.00
RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS5741400262 Dublin, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/09/2021 £ 407.40
RESOURCES FACEBK RXQCQ8X7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2021 £ 448.12
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2021 £ 27.00
RESOURCES Amazon Prime IV1RF12P5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 6E1HJ0ZV5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/09/2021 £ 30.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 8C6016475 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/09/2021 £ 62.48
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk GJ1773315 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/09/2021 £ 62.49
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2021 £ 50.97
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2021 £ 19.90
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk WQ2S94P25 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2021 £ 151.20
RESOURCES KAYS MEDICAL LIMITED LIVERPOOL, 5047 |Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 20/09/2021 £ 39.34
RESOURCES CHARLES BLOE TRAINING INNERLEITHEN, 00446 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 29/09/2021 £ 54.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk V16DB9VI5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/09/2021 £ 12.10
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk WY7QA44T5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/09/2021 £ 7241
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 1V4WC2JD5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/09/2021 £ 62.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk BW5BV3QA5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/09/2021 £ 17.36
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2021 £ 3.39
RESOURCES PROMO PONCHO UK NORTHANTS, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2021 £ 546.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk IBOF64HD5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/09/2021 £ 155.88
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2021 £ 8.55
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk KC3VR36S5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2021 £ 9.99
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk RW6LE7DI5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2021 £ 17.58
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk SP0Q52GZ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/09/2021 £ 8.08
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk CH6TE8BFU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/09/2021 £ 88.67
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2021 £ 25.38
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2021 £ 24.98
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2021 £ 11.88
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk ME1EK8Q15 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2021 £ 12.04




